7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: +1 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925
Email: sales@omnetics.com
14
7
PRE-WIRED/CABLE (TYPE WD/WC) ORDERING GUIDE
Polarized Nano
EXAMPLES:
PZN-08-WD-18.00-C
PZN
POLARIZED NANO
CONNECTOR
HT HIGH TEMP
RoHS RoHS COMPLIANT
CS CUSTOMER SUPPLIED
MATERIAL
04 - 24
(EVEN
NUMBERS
ONLY)
TERMINATION
TYPE
WIRE
LENGTH
COLOR
CODED
# OF
CONTACTSSERIES COMMON
OPTIONS
WD
DISCRETE WIRES
TW
TWISTED WIRES
WC
CABLE
WX
MULTIPLE WIRE
TYPES
C
10 REPEATING
COLORS PER
MIL-STD 681
Y
ALL OTHER
WIRE COLORS
18.00
=18.00”
STANDARD
XX.XX
CUSTOM
LENGTH
i.e. 23.40 =23.40”
WIRE GAUGE 30,
32 (STANDARD),
34